

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10845-10847/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2004 in CA No. 163/1999 & RSA No. 4383/2002 & RSA No. 4385/2002 & RSA No. 4386/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGIR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substituted service,permission to place annexure(s))

Date: 09/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Proof of publication may be filed before 12th February, 2008.

List the matter on 12th February, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar