

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10845-10847/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2004 in RSA No. 4383/2002
& RSA No. 4385/2002 & RSA No. 4386/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB
& HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGIR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place
annexure(s))

Date: 17/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list
after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master